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JEUDAN A/S

ISIN: DKO0061282464
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Price
217.00 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.46% (1.00)

DK0061282464
JDAN

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK

Other
Stock
1,610 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

217.00 DKK (2,604)

219.00 DKK (210)
213.00 DKK
219.00 DKK
213.00 DKK
216.00 DKK

217.1073 DKK
26,554
5,765,011.50
74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061282464&ID_NOTATION=1916753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a10858eb08ab7889d76eb04c1e6f04f4dfefccc5f1f53573cd1841af05ec8559&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=53edf94f013e46a03&time=1726537225&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d968436c8d0dbdd7fcf8fc467559e56163fd9f6663d6234c59b0087020f658c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a56231cb43976bb1&time=1726537225&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f26b1e9ca5adb8f0cb14ac19eab51537333de94817a371d162935102588215d&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0668fac9f4d8d932d&time=1726537225&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e47332f86e41001f9ddd371e15fc7c4aa6756bef15b91c1bf7c51d60b0e2939&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dab40319d7fff1a12&time=1726537225&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2efdf4d9125be17bb2e6ca6469c1af211018713fce5a7f6ebe7c28767ff4121&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=99252f471d1d39c9c&time=1726537225&tool=RSC

JEUDAN A/S

Details

2024/09/13 17:20:00

Price
217.00 DKK

Difference (] 0.46% (1.00)

General attributes

ISIN DK0061282464
Symbol JDAN
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,610 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 217.00 DKK (2,604)
Ask (Ask size) 219.00 DKK (210)
Open 213.00 DKK
High 219.00 DKK
Low 213.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 216.00 DKK
VWAP 217.1073 DKK
Volume (pcs) 26,554
Trading volume 5,765,011.50
Number of trades 74
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.81% -7.66% -13.89%
Perf (abs.) -4.00 -18.00  -35.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 19.35 43.19 31.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

240.00 DKK (2024/01/08
198.00 DKK (2024/05/06
269.00 DKK (2023/12/13
191.00 DKK (2023/12/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 17:20 217.00 DKK 5.77

Copenhagen 13

Frankfurt 2023/12/ 08:01 35.00 EUR 0.00
14

Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 19:31 27.50 EUR 0.00
13

212.60 DKK (8,504
208.83 DKK (4,064
210.29 DKK (3,343

)
)
)
219.22 DKK (3,970)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

74
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1916753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330623943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486928

JEUDAN A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
JEUDAN

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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